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NO  � �������� Çizim No. Parça No Notlar

1     :��!��/�8�%� KFR-22G/H.010.02 KFR-23G/H01
2 Ön panel KFR-22G/H.010.01 KFR-23G/H02
3 Hava filtrei                 KFR-22G/F.090.00WX KFR-23G/H03
4 Üst çerçeve KFR-22G/F.020.01 KFR-23G/H04
5 ���+��� +�8�+ KFR-22G/F.010.03 KFR-23G/H05
6 Köpük (3) KFR-22G/F.060.17 KFR-23G/H06
7 � �� ����'��� (1) KFR-22G/F.060.09 KFR-23G/H07
8 #&� '�C� � KFR-22G/F.060.01 KFR-23G/H08
9 Kenet 1 KFR-22G/F.060.07 KFR-23G/H09
10 1� '�+� 8��9� � KFR-22G/F.060.11 KFR-23G/H10
11 Step  motor KFR-22G/F.061.00WX KFR-23G/H11
12 Köpük (1) KFR-22G/F.060.12 KFR-23G/H12
13 Köpük (6) KFR-22G/F.060.20 KFR-23G/H13
14 Köpük KFR-22G/F.060.14 KFR-23G/H14
15 Kenet 2 KFR-22G/F.060.05 KFR-23G/H15
16 ��%���'�� +&'!& KFR-22G/F.060.06 KFR-23G/H16
17 Tapa ST3×8C SJ 2823-87 KFR-23G/H17           BZJ
18 Evaporatör KFR-23G/H.030.00 KFR-23/H18
19 Sabitleme klipsi KFR-35G/B.000.13 KFR-23G/H19
20 #�%� +�8�+ KFR-22G/F.051.04 KFR-23G/H20
21 � �� 	-$�� �$��&� !$�& KFR-35G/B.050.01 KFR-23G/H21
22 Fan kanadi KFR-22G/F.080.00WX KFR-23G/H22
23 Yatak KFR-22G/F.110.00 KFR-23G/H23
24 Alt çerçeve KFR-22G/F.040.01 KFR-23G/H24
25 Köpük (1) KFR-22G/F.040.02 KFR-23G/H25
26 Montaj etiketi KFR-35G/B.000.10 KFR-23G/H26
27 1&C����$�'�2� 8��+� � KFR-22G/F.030.01 KFR-23G/H27
28 Köpük (3) KFR-22G/F.040.04 KFR-23G/H28
29 �$�&� +����� KFR-22G/F.000.04 KFR-23G/H29
30 Köpük (2) KFR-22G/F.040.03 KFR-23G/H30
31 Motor KFR-22G/F.070.00WX KFR-23G/H31
32 Sol kapak KFR-22G/F.000.03 KFR-23G/H32
33 Tapa ST4×12FT SJ 2823-87 KFR-23G/H33             BZJ
34 Transformatör KFR-22G/F.102.00WX KFR-23G/H34
35 Kablo klipsi KFR-22G/F.100.02 KFR-23G/H35
36 Elektrik kutusu KFR-22G/F.100.01 KFR-23G/H36
37 4��G�� +��' KFR-22G/F.103.00WX KFR-23G/H37
38 Kablo klipsi KFR-22G/F.100.02 KFR-23G/H38
39 ����	���� +��'� KFR-27G/H.040.03WX KFR-23G/H39
40 ;9�unite +$�'�$�� +��'� KFR-27G/H.040.01WX KFR-23G/H40
41 Hava üfleme kanadi KFR-22G/F.060.08 KFR-23G/H41
42 Transmisyon kutbu KFR-22G/F.060.15 KFR-23G/H42
43 4�'� +���' KFR-22G/F.060.02 KFR-23G/H43
44 � '� +���' KFR-22G/F.060.03 KFR-23G/H44
45 � �� ����'��� (3) KFR-22G/F.060.04 KFR-23G/H45
46 ��'�+� �&C� � KFR-22G/F.060.16 KFR-23G/H46
47 Köpük (2) KFR-22G/F.060.13 KFR-23G/H47
48 � �� ����'��� (2) KFR-22G/F.060.10 KFR-23G/H48
49 Etiket KFR-2G/H.000.01 KFR-23G/H49
50 0��+'�$�	+� 3�C��� 3	��� KFR-27G/H.020.01 KFR-23G/H50
51 Köpük KFR-22G/F.020.04 KFR-23G/H51
52 4��G�� 8��G��� KFR-22G/F.020.03 KFR-23G/H52
53 ��%���'�� +�!�$� +�8�%� KFR-22G/F.000.02 KFR-23G/H53
54 Tapa ST4×12FT SJ 2823-87 KFR-23G/H54 BZJ
55 Karton KFR-23G/H.900.01 KFR-23G/H55
56 Film torba KFR-23G/A.900.04 KFR-23G/H56
57 Paket kutusu KFR-22G/F.900.02 KFR-23G/H57
58 /&������� +���C&-& KFR-23GW/H.000.00SM KFR-23G/H58
59 M$�'�2� +���C&-& KFR-23GW/H.000.00SM KFR-23G/H59
60 /&������� +���C&-& KFR-23G/H60
61 Uzaktan kumanda KFR-23GW/H.010.00WX KFR-23G/H61
62 Pil LR03 KFR-23G/H62
63 J-�+'��� +&���3�� +���F� KFR-22GA.900.05 KFR-23G/H63
64 Drenaj hortumu KFR-23GW/H.000.01WX KFR-23G/H64
65 /$�&�&G&� +���F KFR-23GW/A.000.03 KFR-23G/H65
66 Sabitleme klipsi KFR-23GW.000.01 KFR-23G/H66
67 Karton çanta KFR-22GWA.900.02 KFR-23G/H67
68 1&C��� � +�� 8��9� � KFR-23GW/H.000.02 KFR-23G/H68
69 ��%���'�� +����� 0.15×50×20000 KFR-23G/H69
70 Güç kablosu KFR-23GW/H.020.00WX KFR-23G/H70
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NO  � �������� Çizim No. Parça No Notlar

1     :��!��/�8�%� KFR-27G/H.010.02 KFR-27G/H01
2 Ön panel KFR-27G/H.010.01 KFR-27G/H02
3 Hava filtresi KFR-22G/F.090.00WX KFR-27G/H03
4 Üst çerçeve KFR-22G/F.020.01 KFR-27G/H04
5 ���+��� +�8�+ KFR-22G/F.010.03 KFR-27G/H05
6 Köpük (3) KFR-22G/F.060.17 KFR-27G/H06
7 � �� ����'��� (1) KFR-22G/F.060.09 KFR-27G/H07
8 #&� '�C� � KFR-22G/F.060.01 KFR-27G/H08
9 Kenet 1 KFR-22G/F.060.07 KFR-27G/H09
10 1� '�+� 8��9� � KFR-22G/F.060.11 KFR-27G/H10
11 Step motoru KFR-22G/F.061.00WX KFR-27G/H11
12 Köpük (1) KFR-22G/F.060.12 KFR-27G/H12
13 Köpük (6) KFR-22G/F.060.20 KFR-27G/H13
14 Köpük KFR-22G/F.060.14 KFR-27G/H14
15 Kenet 2 KFR-22G/F.060.05 KFR-27G/H15
16 ��%���'�� +&'!& KFR-22G/F.060.06 KFR-27G/H16
17 Tapa ST3×8FT SJ 2823-87 KFR-27G/H17           BZJ
18 Evaporatör KFR-27G/H.030.00 KFR-27G/H18
19 Sabitleme klipsi KFR-35G/B.000.13 KFR-27G/H19
20 Sol kapak KFR-22G/F.051.04 KFR-27G/H20
21 � �� 	-$�� �$��&� !$�& KFR-35G/B.050.01 KFR-27G/H21
22 Fan KFR-22G/F.080.00WX KFR-27G/H22
23 Yatak KFR-22G/F.110.00 KFR-27G/H23
24 Alt çerçeve KFR-22G/F.040.01 KFR-27G/H24
25 Köpük (1) KFR-22G/F.040.02 KFR-27G/H25
26 Montaj etiketi KFR-35G/B.000.10 KFR-27G/H26
27 1&C����$�'�2� 8��+� � KFR-22G/F.030.01 KFR-27G/H27
28 Köpük (3) KFR-22G/F.040.04 KFR-27G/H28
29 �$�&� +����� KFR-22G/F.000.04 KFR-27G/H29
30 Köpük (2) KFR-22G/F.040.03 KFR-27G/H30
31 Motor KFR-22G/F.070.00WX KFR-27G/H31
32 Sol kapak KFR-22G/F.000.03 KFR-27G/H32
33 Tapa ST4×12FT SJ 2823-87 KFR-27G/H33             BZJ
34 Transformatör KFR-22G/F.102.00WX KFR-27G/H34
35 Kablo klipsi KFR-22G/F.100.02 KFR-27G/H35
36 Elektrik kutusu KFR-22G/F.100.01 KFR-27G/H36
37 4��G�� +��' KFR-22G/F.103.00WX KFR-27G/H37
38 Kablo klipsi KFR-22G/F.100.02 KFR-27G/H38
39 ����	���� +��'� KFR-27G/H.040.03WX KFR-27G/H39
40 ;9�unite +$�'�$�� +��'� KFR-27G/H.040.01WX KFR-27G/H40
41 Hava dagitim kanadi KFR-22G/F.060.08 KFR-27G/H41
42 Transmisyon kutbu KFR-22G/F.060.15 KFR-27G/H42
43 4�'� +���' KFR-22G/F.060.02 KFR-27G/H43
44 � '� +���' KFR-22G/F.060.03 KFR-27G/H44
45 � �� ����'��� (3) KFR-22G/F.060.04 KFR-27G/H45
46 ��'�+� �&C� � KFR-22G/F.060.16 KFR-27G/H46
47 Köpük (2) KFR-22G/F.060.13 KFR-27G/H47
48 � �� ����'��� (2) KFR-22G/F.060.10 KFR-27G/H48
49 Etiket KFR-27G/H.000.01 KFR-27G/H49
50 0��+'�$�	+� 3�C��� 3	��� KFR-27G/H.020.01 KFR-27G/H50
51 Köpük KFR-22G/F.020.04 KFR-27G/H51
52 4��G�� 8��G��� KFR-22G/F.020.03 KFR-27G/H52
53 ��%���'�� +�!�$� +�8�%� KFR-22G/F.000.02 KFR-27G/H53
54 Tapa ST4×12FT SJ 2823-87 KFR-27G/H54 BZJ
55 Karton KFR-27G/H.900.01 KFR-27G/H55
56 Film torba KFR-27G/A.900.04 KFR-27G/H56
57 Paket kutusu KFR-22G/F.900.02 KFR-27G/H57
58 /&������� +���C&-& KFR-27GW/H.000.00SM KFR-27G/H58
59 M$�'�2� +���C&-& KFR-27GW/H.000.00SM KFR-27G/H59
60 /&������� +���C&-& KFR-27G/H60
61 Uzaktan kumanda KFR-27GW/H.010.00WX KFR-27G/H61
62 Pil LR03 KFR-27G/H62
63 J-�+'��� +&���3�� +���F� KFR-22GA.900.05 KFR-27G/H63
64 Drenaj hortumu KFR-27GW/H.000.01WX KFR-27G/H64
65 /$�&�&G&� +���F KFR-27GW/A.000.03 KFR-27G/H65
66 Sabitleme klipsi KFR-27GW.000.01 KFR-27G/H66
67 Karton çanta KFR-22GWA.900.02 KFR-27G/H67
68 1&C��� � +�� 8��9� � KFR-27GW/H.000.02 KFR-27G/H68
69 ��%���'�� +����� 0.15×50×20000 KFR-27G/H69
70 Güç kablosu KFR-27GW/H.020.00WX KFR-27G/H70
71 Drenaj hortumu kiti Q/321200 CL02 60-2001 KFR-27G/H71
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